Mayor of Idabato
Council, Tel: ......."..
7. ACQUISITION OT' TENDER FILE:

The complete tender file may be obtained from the General Secretariat of the
Mundemba Council, upon presentation of a treasury receipt attesting to the payment
refundable sum of sixty seven Thousand (67000i cFAir, ar the .......... laâuuto
I reasury.
8. SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Mayor of
of a non-

Municipal

Each bid drafted in English or French in six (06) copies including the origilal and five

!il,ï:':;.iTiiT'J:üïT*'l#Y,;:i"rpzw;ïî,i:,:lî j*ïXyr;ïJt';f